Air Filter
27.G88.00

8003453108134

Applications

CLAAS

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:316.5
B: 189.5
H: 40.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 65x330x195 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 132

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x981
(mm)

Filter net weight: 320 g

Gross weight filter + box: 583 g

Xerion 4500 (Mercedes-Benz) 352kW 479HP 01/13 —
Xerion 5000 (E0287) (Mercedes-Benz) 382kW 520HP 01/13 —

DEUTZ FAHR
Agrotron X Serie X720 (TCD 2013 L6)

FENDT

Vario 700 Serie 714 (DEUTZ TCD 2013 L6 4V)
Vario 800 Serie 819 (DEUTZ TVD 2013 L6 4V)

Vario 800 Serie 822 S4
Vario 800 Serie 822 SCR Tier 3B

Vario 800 Serie 824 (DEUTZ TCD 2013 L6 4V SCR)

Vario 800 Serie 824 3B SCR

Vario 800 Serie 826 (DEUTZ TVD 2013 L6 4V SCR)




Air Filter
27.G88.00

JOHN DEERE
1000 Serie 1270E (6090H)

MASSEY FERGUSON

MF Serie MF 6485 (SISU 66CTA-4V
MF Serie MF 6490 (SISU 66CTA-4V
MF Serie MF 6495 (SISU 66CTA-4V

MF Serie MF 6499 (SISU 74CTA-4V
MF Serie MF 7485 (SISU 66CTA-4V
MF Serie MF 7490 (SISU 66CTA-4V

)
)
)
MF Serie MF 6497 (SISU 74CTA-4V)
)
)
)
)

MF Serie MF 7495 (SISU 66CTA-4V
MF Serie MF 7719 (SISU 66AWF)

Cross references

AGCO PARTS
AGCO PARTS
AGCO PARTS
ARGO PARTS
ARGO PARTS
ATLAS COPCO
BALDWIN
CASE IH
CASE IH
CLAAS
DEUTZ
DEUTZ-FAHR
DONALDSON
DYNAPAC
FENDT
FLEETGUARD
FORD

HIFI FILTER
IRISBUS
IVECO

IVECO

JCB

JOHN DEERE
KALMAR
KALMAR
KOMATSU
LANDINI

4286474M1
72437627
H931202090400
3685267M1
713045A1
2914508200
PA5515
2591007C1
N102217
11063350
90007937
0.900.0793.7
P601560
4812040416
H931202090400
AF4199
CC469601BA
SA16508
5801699114
5801649081
5801699114
32/925753
FO71151
J026528
J035502
5203966
3685267M1

FILTERS




Air Filter

LIEBHERR
LIEBHERR
LINK-BELT
MAN
MANITOWOC
MANN+HUMMEL
MASSEY FERGUSON
MCCORMICK
NEW HOLLAND
PERKINS
PERKINS
SAME

SAME
SANDVIK
SANDVIK

SDF PARTS
SENNEBOGEN
SENNEBOGEN
TERBERG
TEREX

TEREX

TEREX

TEREX

WIX

27.G88.00

10294939
10491891
R8HO083
05P601560
4241158
CF3240
4286474M1
713045A1
84579126
2652C881
2652C882
090007937
90007937
55200152
69041541
0.900.0793.7
149255
55200152
128041751
0906040719
15503428
17690116
25621700012
49560

FILTERS




